Request for Service Discontinuance

Customer:	
Account #:	eby request that my water meter be disconnected from Hardin Water Supply Corporation's ce and that my membership fee be refunded to me. I understand that if I should ever to my service reinstated, I will have to reapply for service as a new member and I may have say all costs as indicated in a then current copy of the Hardin Water Supply Corporation's F. Future ability to provide service will be dependent upon system capacity, which I restand that these improvements will be at my cost. I further represent to the Corporation (if applicable) my spouse joins me in this request and I am authorized to execute this uest for Service Discontinuance on behalf of my spouse. Pplicable, I would like my membership refund to be sent to the following address: Lands will be mailed when any and all charges due by the above named customer/owner been satisfied to Hardin Water Supply Corporation). Bature of Owner: Date: E: Charges for service will terminate when this signed statement has been received by the lin Water Supply Corporation's office. Date: Discontinuance on behalf of my spouse. Date: Date:
Service Address to be Termir	
I hereby request that my water meter be disconnected from Hardin Water Supply Corporation's service and that my membership fee be refunded to me. I understand that if I should ever want my service reinstated, I will have to reapply for service as a new member and I may have to pay all costs as indicated in a then current copy of the Hardin Water Supply Corporation's Tariff. Future ability to provide service will be dependent upon system capacity, which I understand that these improvements will be at my cost. I further represent to the Corporation that (if applicable) my spouse joins me in this request and I am authorized to execute this Request for Service Discontinuance on behalf of my spouse. If applicable, I would like my membership refund to be sent to the following address:	
If applicable, I would like my mem	ership refund to be sent to the following address:
Forwarding address:	
•	
Signature of Owner:	Date:
_	
Hardin Water Supply Corporation PO Box 819 Hardin, Tx. 77561 936-298-2148 fax:936-298-2656	
Office Use: Sequence #	Meter#